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Table F—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES: Particulars for the
Year 1949

' i i : I :

Note.—Pupils attending from secondary departments of district high schools have not been
included in 1949.
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Number
of

VEanual-
braining
Centres.

Public Primary and Maori
Schools. Intermediate Schools.

Education District. Number
of Schools

Prom
Which
Pupils

Attended.

Number ofPupils
Attending Centres.

Number
of Schools

Prom
Which
Pupils

Attended

Number of Pupils
Attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay .

Wellington
Nelson
Canterbury
Otago
Southland

53
10
14
11
18
9

26
23

9

277
80

47
36
77
66

222
107
114

4,659
1,094

883
796

1,866
704

2,823
1,190

856

4,449
1,081

815
790

1,942
698

2 ; 849
1,174

839

14

2
2
4

2
4
1

2,676
641
547
796

'478
619
239

2,597
525
529
660

465
569
212

Totals 173 1,026 14,871 14,637 29 5,996 5,557

Private Schools. Totals.

Education District.

Number
of

Schools
From
Which
Pupils

Attended.

Number ofPupils
Attending Centres.

Number
of

Schools
Prom
Which
Pupils

Attended.

Number ofPupils
Attending Centres.

Boys. Girls. Boys. Girls.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wanganui
Hawke's Bay
Wellington
Nelson ..

Canterbury
Otago ..

Southland

42
11
10
10
20

8
53
18
10

526
138
102
154
243
106
598
69

126

601
167
117
186
200
101
623
270
128

333
91
59
48

101
74

277
129
125

7,861
1,232
1,626
1,497
2,905

810
3,899
1,868
1,221

7,647
1,248
1,457
1,505
2,802

799
3,937
2,013
1,179

Totals ..
182 2,052 2,393 1,237 22,919 22,587
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