Table F—SPECIAL MANUAL-TRAINING CENTRES: Particulars for the $\Upsilon_{\rm EAR}$ 1949

			Number of Manual- training Centres.	Public Primary and Maori Schools.			Intermediate Schools.			
Education District.				Number of Schools From Which Pupils Attended.	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		Number of Schools From Which	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		
					Boys. Girls.		Pupils Attended.	Boys.	Girls.	
Auckland				53	277	4,659	4,449	14	2,676	2,597
Taranaki		• • •		10	80	1,094	1,081			
Wanganui				14	47	883	815	2	641	525
Hawke's Bay				11	36	796	790	2	547	529
Wellington				18	77	1,866	1,942	4	796	660
Nelson				9	66	704	698			
Canterbury				26	222	2,823	2,849	2	478	465
Otago				23	107	1,190	1,174	4	619	569
Southland				9	114	856	839	1	239	212
Tota	ds			173	1,026	14,871	14,637	29	5,996	5,557

				Pr	ivate School	ls.	Totals.		
Education District.			Number of Schools	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		Number of Schools	Number of Pupils Attending Centres.		
			From Which Pupils Attended.	Boys.	Girls.	From Which Pupils Attended.	Boys.	Girls.	
Auckland Taranaki Wanganui Hawke's Bay Wellington Nelson			••	42 11 10 10 20 8 53 18 10	526 138 102 154 243 106 598 59 126	601 167 117 186 200 101 623 270 128	333 91 59 48 101 74 277 129 125	7,861 1,232 1,626 1,497 2,905 810 3,899 1,868 1,221	7,647 1,248 1,457 1,505 2,802 799 3,937 2,013 1,179
Canterbury Otago Southland			••						
Total	ls			182	2,052	2,393	1,237	22,919	22,587

Note.—Pupils attending from secondary departments of district high schools have not been included in 1949.